

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10216 OF 2003

M/S. BHARAT DRILL.&FOUND.TREAT.PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place  
addl. documents on record)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10217 of 2003

(With Appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to place  
addl. documents on record)

Civil Appeal NO. 10214 of 2003

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to  
place addl. documents on record)

Date: 06/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhayay, Sr. adv.

Mr. Santosh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master