

>ITEM NO.124

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10216 OF 2003

M/S. BHARAT DRILL.&FOUND.TREAT.PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.
documents on record)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 10214 of 2003

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl.
documents on record)

Civil Appeal NO. 10217 of 2003

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl.
documents on record)

Date: 23/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master